BROADCASTING LICENSES, LIMITED PARTNERSHIP

PUBLIC FILE STATEMENT REGARDING CONTRACTS

The licensee of this broadcast station advises you that it has executed certain agreements or documents that must be disclosed pursuant to FCC rules. In the ownership report(s) contained in this public file, you will find a list of such documents executed on or before May 3, 2022. Below is a list of any agreements or documents executed after May 3, 2022.

Description of Document	Listing of Parties	Date of Execution (Mo/Yr)	Date of Expiration (Mo/Yr)	Agreement Type (LMA/JSA, Network Affiliation Agreement, or Other)
DABL Affiliation Agreement (KEVU-CD)	DABL Network, LLC and California Oregon Broadcasting, Inc., as assumed by Broadcasting Licenses, Limited Partnership	08/2019	08/2023	Network Affiliation Agreement
FOX Affiliation Agreement (KLSR-TV)	Fox Broadcasting Company, LLC, Fox News Network, L.L.C., and Broadcasting Licenses, Limited Partnership	07/2023	06/2026	Network Affiliation Agreement

Upon request, the station will provide a copy of any contract listed in the ownership report(s) or listed above within seven days. Confidential or proprietary information will be redacted. The station charges a reasonable fee for making copies of any of these documents.

Note that if the licensee of this station is party to a time brokerage agreement, local marketing agreement, joint sales agreement, or citizen's agreement, the licensee has placed a redacted version of such material in this public inspection file.

If you have any questions about this material, please contact the station's representative.